
Tuesday, May 24, 2022
9:00 a .m.

glendale, Arizona

Class of 2022
KINDERGARTEN
Promotion Ceremony

Dear Parents, 
Thank you for giving us the 

opportunity to help educate 

your children.

Faculty & Staff of 
heritage elementary school

Heritage Elementary School



      

   

     

    

   

    
    

  

 

   

    

   

   

   

   

   

Graduates

Aaron, Kyler

Alderete Tinajero, Victoria

Alvarez Ramirez, Miguel

Avitia-Hutton, Matthew

Ayala, Noah

Bates, Lilly

Beal, Sawyer

Bolboli, Elena

Campion, Zoey

Carranza Hernandez, Valerie

Centeno, Erin

Colter, Sabraiah

Corral-Benitez, Adrian

Delgadillo, Noah

Dominguez Orona, Delaney

Drouet, Jeronimo

Duckworth, Zakiyah

Dwyer, Chastin

Escobedo, Aiden

Esquivel, Christopher

Garcia, Alexander

Garduno, Isabella

Garduno, Thor

Gates, Trinity

Gutierrez, Ryan

Handl, Charles

Handl, Olivia

Hopkins, Sariyah

Kamara, Bilkissu

Kamara, Varlee

Kawai-Puaa, Alexie

King, Liliana

Lopez Garcia, Oscar

Manygoats, Aiden

Marin, Levi

Martinez Torres, Sebastian

Maynard, Jameson

Mendez, Dallas

Mendoza, Jasmine

Munoz, Benny

Mushaha, Olivia

Gutierrez, Mateo

Nupolu, Ananias Stephan

Ochoa, Raylee

Olvera Garcia, Sophia

﻿﻿Ortiz, Quinn

Ozog Brown, Carter

Paredes-Carrasco, Julietta

Parks, Kase

Parks, Kiel

Parra, Alivia

Parson-Whitaker, Jalaiyah

Ramirez, Alejandra

Reynoso, Adalyn

Rodriguez Paez, Jaelyn

Rodriguez, Giovanni

Romero Quintero, Javier

Ronquillo, Isabella

Santos, Zitlali

Servin, Sebastian

Shafer, Olivia

Shields, Cohen

Siler, Issac

Soto-Martinez, Thaddeus

Tapia, Ricardo

Toefield, Lorayha

Urrutia, Nicholas

Vazquez, Aiden

Viers, Henry

Villagrana Rodriguez, Perla

Wagner, Anastasia

Ward, Kiara

Leading The Pledge of Allegiance
Bailey – Nicholas Urrutia, Olivia Mushaha
Gable – Kase Parks, Raylee Ochoa
Wilhelm – Alexie Kawai-Puaa, Aiden Manygoats

Leading The Grand Old Flag
Bailey – Jaelyn Rodriguez Paez, Isabella Garduno, Levi Marin
Gable – Olivia Shafer, Zoey Campion, Oscar Lopez Garcia, Jasmine Mendoza
Wilhelm – Bilkissu Kamara, Noah Ayala, Sariyah Hopkins, Sebastian Servin

All Classes Singing
First Grade First Grade, introduced by Kyler Aaron
Butterfly Fly Away, introduced by Julietta Paredes Carrasco 
 
Individual Classes Singing
Bailey – A Whole New World, introduced by Jaelyn Rodriguez Paez
Gable – Dynamite, introduced by Charles Handl
Wilhelm – A Million Dreams, introduced by Isaac Siler

Leading Kid of Character Pledge 
Bailey – Delaney Dominguez Orona, Dallas Mendez
Gable – Kiel Parks, Noah Delgadillo
Wilhelm – Anastasia Wagner, Benny Munoz

Presentation of Diplomas  
 
Character Awards
Trustworthiness
Bailey – Sophia Olvera Garcia 
Gable – Liliana King
Wilhelm – Ricardo Tapia
Respect
Bailey – Jaelyn Rodriguez Paez
Gable – Aiden Escobedo
Wilhelm – Henry Viers
 Fairness
Bailey – Ryan Gutierrez
Gable – Alivia Parra
Wilhelm – Adalyn Reynoso
 

Caring
Bailey – Dallas Mendez
Gable – Oscar Lopez Garcia
Wilhelm – Adrian Corral Benitez
 Citizenship
Bailey – Olivia Mushaha
Gable – Noah Delgadillo
Wilhelm – Zakiyah Duckworth
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